

# PARMESHWARI SILK MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Off: Village Bajra Rahon Road, Ludhiana-141007, Ph no. : +91-161-2691873,

Email id: psmltex@gmail.com, Website: [www.parmeshwarisilkmills.com](http://www.parmeshwarisilkmills.com)

CIN: L17116PB1993PLC012917

---

**Date: 13.02.2024**

Head- Listing Compliance  
**BSE Limited**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai-400001

The Head Listing Compliance  
**Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited**  
7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie,  
Murgighata, BBD Bagh,  
Kolkata- 700001

**Security code: 540467**

**Scrip Code: 026501**

**Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015-Newspaper Advertisement**

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015 read with corresponding circulars and notifications issued thereunder, please find attached herewith Newspaper Advertisement w.r.t. Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December 2023 approved at the Board meeting of the Company which was held on Monday, 12<sup>th</sup> Day of February, 2024 (commenced at 12:00 Noon and concluded at 04:00 P.M), published in leading English Newspaper (Business Standard) and in Regional Language (Hindi) Newspaper (Business Standard) editions.

Kindly take the above information on your records.

**Thanking you,  
For Parmeshwari Silk Mills Limited**

**Honey Agarwal  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  
Membership No: A26697**

**Place: Ludhiana**



BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED						
CIN: L24294TN1995PLC030698						
Regd. Off: 299, Thambu Chetty Street, Chennai-600 001, Tel: 044 - 2526 7517 / 2527 0992, Fax: 044 25261264, E-mail: info@bafnapharma.com, Website: www.bafnapharma.com						
Extracts of standalone un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31 <sup>st</sup> December 2023						
(Rs. in Lakhs) except EPS						
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31.12.2023	3 months ended 30.09.2023	3 months ended 31.12.2022	For the Nine Months ended 31.12.2023	For the Nine Months ended 31.12.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income	2,942.13	4,083.72	3,614.53	11,407.47	7,612.02
2	Net Profit (Loss) from activities after tax	(290.41)	252.22	298.92	600.73	594.81
3	Equity Share Capital	2,365.63	2,365.63	2,365.63	2,365.63	2,365.63
4	Earnings Per Share Basic : Diluted :	(1.24)	1.05	1.26	2.49	2.51

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange and also on the Company's website.

For BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED  
Sd/- S.Hemalatha  
Executive Director  
DIN No: 02714329

Place : Chennai  
Date : 12.02.2024

ACTIVE CLOTHING CO LIMITED						
Registered Office: E-225, Industrial Area, Phase VIII-B, Mohali. E-mail: cscoc@activesourcing.org, Website: www.activesourcing.org, CIN: L51311PB2002PLC033422, Tel: 0172-4313300						
Extract of unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023.						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended (31.12.2023)	For the Quarter ended (31.12.2022)	For the Nine Months ended (31.12.2023)	For the Nine Months ended (31.03.2023)	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income From Operations	5297.52	4762.73	17472.03	20084.56	
2.	Net Profit / Loss for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	130.02	103.39	440.05	302.63	
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	130.02	103.39	440.05	302.63	
4.	Net Profit / Loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	97.37	76.51	352.03	225.99	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income After Tax	97.37	76.51	352.03	225.99	
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1551.22	1551.22	1551.22	1551.22	
7.	Other Equity	-----	-----	-----	4883.33	
8.	Earnings / (Loss) per share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised for the quarters)					
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.63	0.49	2.27	1.46	
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.63	0.49	2.27	1.46	

NOTE: (1) The above financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 12th February, 2024 and the statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023. (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Monthly / Annual Financial Results filed with Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com); [www.activesourcing.org](http://www.activesourcing.org).

For and on behalf of Board or Directors  
Sd/-  
(Rajesh Kumar Mehra), Managing Director | DIN: 00026176

Place: Mohali  
Date: 12.02.2024

PARMESHWARI SILK MILLS LIMITED						
Regd. Off: Village Bajra, Rahon Road, Ludhiana - 141007, Ph no. : +91-161-2691873, Email id: psmil@psmil.com, Website: www.parmeshwarisilk.com, CIN: L17116PB1993PLC012917						
Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2023 (Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)						
(Amt. in lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Revenue from operations	5827.96	4285.89	4683.25	15215.69	12609.79	17255.06
Other Income	8.08	7.09	2.99	21.72	19.5	45.66
Total Income	5836.04	4292.98	4686.24	15237.41	12629.29	17300.72
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	222.70	182.03	264.00	608.59	549.98	724.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	225.87	171.80	264.00	601.53	550.16	723.94
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	153.47	136.35	219.91	441.85	458.31	552.18
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	153.47	136.35	219.91	441.85	458.31	552.18
Equity Share Capital	300.11	300.11	300.11	300.11	300.11	300.11
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	3725.99
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations						
1. Basic	5.11	4.54	7.33	14.72	15.27	18.40
2. Diluted	5.11	4.54	7.33	14.72	15.27	18.40

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at [www.parmeshwarisilk.com](http://www.parmeshwarisilk.com)

For Parmeshwari Silk Mills Limited  
Sd/-  
Jatinder Pal Singh  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 01661864

Date: 12.02.2024  
Place: Ludhiana

AVADH SUGAR & ENERGY LTD						
Registered Office : P.O. Hargaoon, District Sitapur, Uttar Pradesh - 261 121 Phone (05862) 256220; Fax (05862) 256225, CIN : L15122UP2015PLC069635 Website : www.birla-sugar.com; E-mail : birlasugar@birla-sugar.com						
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023						
(₹ in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Three months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Corresponding Three months ended 31.12.2022 in the previous year		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	59,410.95	2,07,371.18			67,454.80
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,364.12	11,219.38			2,772.01
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,364.12	11,219.38			2,772.01
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,178.25	7,281.90			1,773.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)]	1,930.63	12,047.25			2,240.78
6	Equity Share Capital	2,001.84	2,001.84			2,001.84
7	Other Equity					
8	Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) (in ₹): Basic & Diluted	10.89 *	36.38 *			8.86 *

\* Not annualised.

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available at our website <https://www.birla-sugar.com> and at website of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at <https://www.bseindia.com> and <https://www.nseindia.com> respectively.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
AVADH SUGAR & ENERGY LIMITED  
Chandra Shekhar Nopany  
Co-Chairperson  
DIN - 00014587

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 12 February 2024

Aadhar Housing Finance Ltd.				
Corporate Office: Unit No. 802, Natraj Rustomjee, Western Express Highway and M.V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400069.				
Patiala Branch: B - 17/423, 2nd Floor, Sethi Complex, Opp. Polo Ground, Modi College Chowk, Lower Mall Road, Patiala - 147001, (PB).				
APPENDIX IV POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property)				
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Aadhar Housing Finance Limited (AHFL) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, Demand Notice(s) issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of the Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of AHFL for an amount as mentioned herein under interest thereon.				
Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower(s)/ Co Borrower(s)(Name of the Branch)	Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Date of Possession
1	(Loan Code No. 10200000504/ Patiala Branch) Sabbir Phool Singh (Borrower), Ram Pyari (Co-Borrower) Satyawan (Guarantor)	All that part & parcel of property bearing, Khara 308 Khwt 138 Min Intka VPO Sirta Near Khara Teshil Kaithal, District Kaithal, Haryana, 136117. <b>Boundaries:</b> East- Ramphal, West - Sukhdev, North- Imrat, South-Street & Mal Khan	13-11-2023 & ₹ 6,70,674/-	09-02-2024

Place : Haryana  
Date : 13-02-2024

Authorised Officer  
Aadhar Housing Finance Limited

IDFC First Bank Limited			
(erstwhile IDFC FIRST Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited)			
CIN : L65110TN2014PLC097792			
Registered Office: - KRM Towers, 8th Floor, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai- 600031.			
Tel : +91 44 4564 4000   Fax: +91 44 4564 4022			
APPENDIX IV [Rule 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)			
Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhile IDFC FIRST Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 14.10.2023 calling upon the borrower, co-borrowers and guarantors 1. Sandeep Kumar Sharma, 2. Shashi Bala, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.16,60,723.50/- (Rupees Sixteen Lac Sixty Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Three and Fifty Paise Only) as on 11.10.2023, within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Demand notice.			
The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub - section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 9th day of February 2024.			
The borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of THE IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhile IDFC FIRST Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited) for an amount of Rs.16,60,723.50/- (Rupees Sixteen Lac Sixty Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Three and Fifty Paise Only) and interest thereon.			
The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub - Section (8) Of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.			
Description of the Immovable properties.			
All That Piece And Parcel Of Property Total Measuring 5 Marle (125 Sq. Yds.), Khara No. 1951/464-469 Min, Situated At Amritsar Urban, Circle No. 108, Village: Dhapai, Guru Nanak Pura, Tehsil & District: Amritsar, Punjab-143001, And Bounded As: East: Gali 16 Ft. Wide, West: Other Plot, North: Plot No. 29, South: Plot No. 31			
Date: 9th February 2024.			
Place: Amritsar		Authorised Officer	
Loan Account No: 29756742		IDFC FIRST Bank Limited	
(erstwhile IDFC FIRST Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited)			

The ALL-NEW Business Standard App Making Devices Smart, Insight Out.

Download now from [bit.ly/BS\\_app](https://bit.ly/BS_app)



Business Standard Insight Out

## TENDER CARE — Advertorial

### C.M. YOGI ADITYANATH INAUGURATED RENOVATED PREMISES OF SBI, U.P. SECRETARIAT BRANCH, LUCKNOW

The Hon'ble Chief Minister Yogi Adityanath on 07 February 2024 inaugurated the renovated premises of State Bank of India, U.P. Secretariat Branch, Lucknow. This will enable the customers to get better and more space in the branch, which will be effective in providing excellent service to them. Shri Satish Mahana, Chairman, Vidhan Sabha, Shri Suresh Kumar Khanna, Finance Minister, Shri Durga Shankar Mishra, Chief Secretary, UP & Shri Sharad S. Chandak Chief General Manager, SBI, Lucknow Circle were present on the occasion. On this occasion, General Manager of Lucknow Network-1 Shri Arun Kumar Sahu, Deputy General Manager Shri R. Natarajan, Assistant General Manager of the branch Shri Randhir Kumar Jha and other Bank officials and govt. employees were also present.

### HUDCO POSTS 33.33 % GROWTH IN NET PROFIT YOY, 10.04 % GROWTH IN REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS YOY

Housing and Urban Development Corporation Limited (HUDCO) Board of Directors in its Board meeting held recently at Mumbai approved the limited reviewed Financial Results for the third quarter ending December 2023 (fiscal year 2023-24). The company reported a remarkable 33.33% increase in the Profit After Tax (PAT) Year over Year (YoY) and 14.94 % increase Quarter on Quarter (QoQ). The revenue from operations recorded a growth of 10.04 % YoY and 7.93 % increase QoQ. This outstanding performance is attributed to consistent growth in the Loan Book from Rs.79,290 crore to Rs.84,424 crore YoY and a significant reduction in Net Non-Performing Assets (NPA) from 0.96 % to 0.44 % YoY.

Key financial highlights for QE December 2023, FY 2023-24 compared to QE December 2022, FY 2022-23 are as follows:

- Revenue from Operation: growth of 10.04 % on YoY for 9M from Rs.5,197.08 crore to Rs. 5,719.07 crore
- Profit after tax: growth of 33.33 % on YoY for 9M from Rs.1,062.43 crore to Rs. 1,416.58 crore
- Loan Book: growth from Rs.79,290 crore to Rs. 84,424 crore YoY
- Gross NPAs: Significant reduction from 4.27 % to 3.14 % YoY
- Net NPAs: Significant reduction from 0.96 % to 0.44 % YoY.
- Earnings Per Share: growth YoY from Rs.5.31 to Rs.7.08

Shri Sanjay Kulshrestha, Chairman & Managing Director of HUDCO, while expressing his satisfaction at the exceptional financial results said, "HUDCO being a Government company under MoHUA with lowest levels of NPA and Debt-Equity and comfortable CAR is envisaged to play a vital role in creating assets for the nation by funding infrastructure projects. He thanked investors for reposing confidence in HUDCO which has helped in increasing the market cap from Rs.10,000 crore in March, 2023 to over Rs.40,000 crore in Dec., 2023, within a short span of 9 months. In order to optimize cost of borrowings, funds through External Commercial Borrowings (ECB) route are being mobilized/explored.

HIMACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT						
E-Procurement Notice INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB)						
The Executive Engineer, Bhoranj Division HP-PWD, Bhoranj on behalf of Governor of H.P. invites the Item rate/ Percentage rate bids, in electronic tendering system from the eligible class of contractors registered with HPPWD for the work as per detail given below:-						
S. No.	Name of Work	Estimated cost (In Rs.)	Earnest Money (In Rs.)	Cost of Tender	Starting date for downloading Bid	Deadline for submission of Bid
1	Upgradation of Patta Awahdeh road km. 0/0 to 10/0 (SH- Removal of formation deficiency R-Wall Gobinos wall M-T works interlocking tiles PCC U and V shape drain cross drainage Solid causeway and road furniture)	7,45,46,000/-	14,91,000/-	5000/-	12.02.2024	17.02.2024
2	Upgradation of Single to Intermediate lane from Hamipur to Jahu (Portion Kehrwin to Sulgwan) km. 15/175 to 31/450 (SH- Removal of formation deficiency R-Wall Gobinos wall M-T works interlocking tiles PCC U and V shape drain cross drainage Solid causeway and road furniture)	18,86,07,000/-	37,72,500/-	5000/-	12.02.2024	17.02.2024

The bidders are advised to note all details of tenders, changes, if any i.e. date, amount etc. from the department website [www.hpptenders.gov.in](http://www.hpptenders.gov.in).

- If opening day is a holiday, the tenders shall be opened on next working day at the same time.
- The officer inviting tender shall not be held liable for any delay due to system failure beyond its control. It is the bidder's responsibility to verify the website for the latest information related to the tender. **HIM SUCHANA AVAM JAN SAMPARK**  
For details log on to website <https://hpptenders.gov.in>.

Executive Engineer,  
Bhoranj Division, HPPWD Bhoranj, Pin Code 176045 Tel. No. 01972-266995 e-mail : [eehpwdbhoranj-hp@gov.in](mailto:eehpwdbhoranj-hp@gov.in) For and on behalf of Governor of HP.

5821/2023-2024

NORTHLINK FISCAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED						
Registered Office: 86, Mall Road, Civil Lines, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001						
CIN: L65921PB1994PLC015363 Website: www.northlink.co.in						
E-mail: <a href="mailto:northlink86mail@gmail.com">northlink86mail@gmail.com</a> Ph & Fax: 0161-2449890						
EXTRACTS OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31.12.2023						
(Amount ₹ in Lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	For the Nine months ended (31.12.2023)	For the Nine months ended (31.03.2023)		
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	28.69	12.32	37.94	49.32		
Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.82		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(14.06)	3.58	(13.02)	4.03		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax & after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(14.06)	3.58	(13.02)	4.03		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax & Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(14.06)	3.06	(13.02)	5.83		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(14.06)	3.06	(13.02)	5.83		
Equity Share Capital	525.00	525.00	525.00	525.00		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	---	---	---	---		
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
a) Basic	(0.27)	0.06	(0.25)	0.11		
b) Diluted	(0.27)	0.06	(0.25)	0.11		

Notes:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Monday, 12th February 2024. Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued the limited review report on these un-audited financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2023, filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Company's website [www.northlink.co.in](http://www.northlink.co.in) and on the website of the Stock exchange [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Limited  
Sd/-  
Shamli Madia  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02915048

Place: Ludhiana  
Date: 12.02.2024